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PRODUCT BCU CODE
® 164672
® 164674
® 164675
164677
O 164676

OLD PRODUCT CODE
B-11583

PRODUCT CLASSIFICATION
Fixed Handles

FIBRE COMPOSITION

Anodised Aluminium, Polypropylene

CARTON DETAILS

Quantity 12 pcs per carton
TUN

@ 19310124601983

@ 19310124601976

@ 19310124601969
19310124601945

O 19310124601952

Length 1520 mm

Width 130 mm

Height 105 mm
G. Weight 3.80 kg

PALLET CONFIGURATION

Cartons per layer: 72
Layer per pallet: 1
BCU per pallet: 864

VICTORIA HEAD OFFICE

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
CONTRACTOR ALUMINIUM HANDLE

TECHNICAL DATA
Typical value Unit
Diameter 25 mm
Length 1500 mm
Thickness 0.90 mm
Weight 308 g

PRODUCT PROPERTIES AND APPLICATION

+ Ideal for commercial use

« 22mm threaded adaptor

« Available in full colour coding to prevent cross contamination

STORAGE, TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSAL

Keep palletized products in a cold and dry place. Avoid exposure to direct sunlight. Product is not subject to
transportation regulations for hazardous substances or chemicals. Disposal via landfill or incineration possible.
Please respect local regulations. This product is composed out of one single material, and thus is designed for
material recycling.

QUALITY APPROVAL/ COMPLIANCE STANDARDS

This product is compliant to our internal quality standards and external regulations.

All information contained herein is given on an “as is” basis and based on our current knowledge. No warranty, written or oral, expressed
or implied is given by us or may be inferred from a course of dealing or usage of trade neither hased on advertisements, concluding action
nor commercial use. To the extent allowed by local law we disclaim all implied warranties or conditions including any implied warranties of
merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose, and warranties of non-infringement. Technical data are typical values and subject to a
certain tolerance and variations and can be changed without further prior natice. Solely the customer shall be responsible to assess the
suitability of our products for any intended uses as well as all relevant health, safety and environment properties and risks.
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